For Commercial / Industrial Applications Such As
Boiler Feedwater Treatment - Cooling Tower Feedwater Treatment
Process Water Treatment
Quality Products for Quality Water
CHLORIDE CYCLE DEALKALIZERS
MDAS Series
Twin Alternating Dealkalizer System (shown with skid mounted option)
C02

The caustic pump is an electronic driven,
positive-displacement metering pump that
is sized to deliver the proper rate and vol-
ume of caustic during the regeneration. The
pump operates on 120 volt, single-phase
electrical power and includes all suction/
discharge valves and tubing.
Pump Stand
The caustic system also includes an epoxy
coated steel frame/stand for the mounting
of the metering pump. Designed to work
with the owner supplied caustic drum or
carboy to eliminate the direct handling and
transfer of caustic.
1-320
 MDAS-50-1  1 5 50,000 20 x 54 12.5 25 5.5 18x40 325 25 1.65
 MDAS-80-1 1/2 1 1/2 8 80,000 24 x 54 20 40 8 24x40 550 40 2.65
 MDAS-140-1 1/2 1 1/2 14 140,000 30 x 60 35 70 12 24x50 700 70 4.60
 MDAS-200-2 2 20 200,000 36 x 60 50 100 18 24x50 700 100 6.60
 MDAS-250-2 2 25 250,000 36 x 72 65 125 18 24x60 850 125 8.25
 MDAS-330-2 1/2 2 1/2 33 330,000 42 x 72 85 165 25 24x60 850 165 10.9
 MDAS-440-2 1/2 2 1/2 44 440,000 48 x 72 105 210 30 30x60 1100 210 13.85
 MDAS-550-3 3 55 550,000 54 x 72 140 275 40 39x60 1900 275 18.15
 MDAS-680-3 3 68 680,000 60 x 72 170 340 50 39x60 1900 340 22.45
 MDAS-830-4 4 83 830,000 66 x 72 210 420 60 50x60 2300 415 27.40
 MDAS-980-4 4 98 980,000 72 x 72 245 490 70 50x60 2300 490 32.35
Model Number
Automatic
Pipe/Meter
Size In.